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Statni veterinarni ustav Praha (hizj7d7)

Statni veterinarni ustav Praha

00019305

hizj7d7

Statni veterinarni ustav Praha Sidlidtni 136/24 165 03 Praha 620 Ceska
republika

Platce

Smlouva o zpracovani mezd
07.02.2024
680

473 040,00 CZK
572 378,40 CZK

S-servis Praha, s.1.0.

25734814

S-servis Praha, s.r.0. Ondfickova 1300/48 130 00 Praha 3 Ceska republika

Prijemce
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